Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hudson Williamson - (1609591) - Croydon Amphibians SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
48.31
48.86
52.07
54.51
56.14

1:18.80

Swims in Date Order

Time
48.86
48.31
54.51
52.07
56.14

1:18.80

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

72
70
58
50
46
16

WA Pts

70
72
50
58
46

Date

17/02/24
16/03/24
11/03/23
02/07/23
15/10/22
23/10/21

Date

16/03/24
17/02/24
02/07/23
11/03/23
15/10/22
23/10/21

Meet

Croydon ASC Retro Club Championships 2023

Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2024
Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2023
Croydon Amphibians Junior Gala 2023

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2022

2021 Croydon Amphibians Club Championships

Meet

Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2024
Croydon ASC Retro Club Championships 2023

Croydon Amphibians Junior Gala 2023

Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2023
Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2022

2021 Croydon Amphibians Club Championships

Venue

South Croydon
Whitgift School
Whitgift School
Whitgift School
Croydon

Whitgift School

Venue

Whitgift School
South Croydon
Whitgift School
Whitgift School
Croydon

Whitgift School

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Croydon Amph 4

Club Swam Under Level

Croydon Amph 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



