Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hudson Williamson - (1609591) - Croydon Amphibians SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
48.31	72	F	17/02/24	Croydon ASC Retro Club Championships 2023	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
48.86	70	F	16/03/24	Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2024	Whitgift School		4
52.07	58	F	11/03/23	Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2023	Whitgift School		4
54.51	50	F	02/07/23	Croydon Amphibians Junior Gala 2023	Whitgift School		4
56.14	46	F	15/10/22	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2022	Croydon		4
1:18.80	16	F	23/10/21	2021 Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Whitgift School		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
48.86	70	F	16/03/24	Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2024	Whitgift School		4
48.31	72	F	17/02/24	Croydon ASC Retro Club Championships 2023	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
54.51	50	F	02/07/23	Croydon Amphibians Junior Gala 2023	Whitgift School		4
52.07	58	F	11/03/23	Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2023	Whitgift School		4
56.14	46	F	15/10/22	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2022	Croydon		4
1:18.80	16	F	23/10/21	2021 Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Whitgift School		4